NEW PRAGUE UTILITIES COMMISSON						
ELECTRIC SALES KWH						
		4.001114				4.001114
MONTH	2024	ACCUM		MONTH	2023	ACCUM
WONTH	2024	2024	_	WONTH	2023	2023
JAN	5,508,723	5,508,723		JAN	7,167,597	7,167,597
FEB	5,637,288	11,146,011		FEB	5,749,576	12,917,173
MAR	5,184,089	16,330,100		MAR	5,309,337	18,226,510
APR	5,127,034	21,457,134		APR	5,593,759	23,820,269
MAY				MAY	4,902,810	28,723,079
JUNE				JUNE	5,925,918	34,648,997
JULY				JULY	6,929,204	41,578,201
AUG				AUG	6,782,693	48,360,894
SEPT				SEPT	6,923,879	55,284,773
ост				ост	5,971,226	61,255,999
NOV				NOV	4,829,240	66,085,239
DEC				DEC	5,387,440	71,472,679
TOTAL	21,457,134			TOTAL	71,472,679	

^{*}Monthly KwH totals are not final until year-end